Street 2022

Rank Start#
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5052
315
4698
6264
2288
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4279
2460
293
6814
11
38
9

Driver

Lars Erik Persson
Patrik Wickman
Linnéa Strid
Thomas Sandstrém
Dennis Andersson
Fredrik Brodin
Anders Brannstrom
Martin Haggstrom
Sven Olov Aringskog
Johan Vestlund
Lennart Hilander
Emil Johansson
Magnus Bostrom
Torbjorn Israelsson
Andreas Ruud
Jorgen Holmgren
Bjorn Tjarnberg
Mattias Sjostrom
Sami Holm

Ole Johnny B Pettersen
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